

CS/7555/2016
Lovleen Sagar & anr v. Dr. Harit Chaturvedi & anr

23.01.2017

Present: Mr. Shadan Farasat, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Mr. Rohit Puri, Advocate for the defendants and
proposed parties.

Time sought. Vakalatnama by counsel for the defendant
and reply to application, if any, be filed within 15 days from today.

Put up for arguments on pending applications on
07.04.2017.

(Dr. Rakesh Kumar)
ADJ(South)/Saket/New Delhi
23.01.2017