

CS/7555/2016
Lovleen Sagar & anr v. Dr. Harit Chaturvedi & anr

16.05.2017

Present: Ms. Seema Misra, Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Shazia Khan, Counsel for the defendant.

Reply to application under Order VII Rule 11 CPC not
filed. Let previous order be complied with.

Put up for reply and arguments on 25.07.2017.

(Vineeta Goyal)
ADJ-03(South)/Saket/New Delhi
16.05.2017