

CS/7555/16

Lovleen Sagar Ans. v. Dr. Harit Chaturvedi Ans.

15.11.2018

Present: Ms. Seema Misra, Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Mizan Siddiqui, Counsel for the defendants.

Order is not ready. Put up for orders on 22.11.2018.

(Vineeta Goyal)
ADJ-03(South)/Saket/New Delhi
15.11.2018