

CS/7555/16
Lovleen Sagar & anr v. Dr. Harit Chaturvedi & anr

05.02.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Ansha Varma, counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Tejas Parashar, Counsel for the defendants.

Put up for purpose fixed for 09.04.2019.

Reader in the court of
(Vineeta Goyal)
ADJ-03(South)/Saket/New Delhi
05.02.2019