

CS/7555/16

Lovleen Sagar & anr v. Dr. Harit Chaturvedi & anr

24.07.2019

Present: Sh. Shivam Sharma, counsel for the plaintiffs.
Sh. Tejas Parashar, counsel for the defendants

List of witnesses filed by counsel for the plaintiffs. Copy
supplied.

List of witnesses not filed by the defendant.

Time sought by counsel for the plaintiffs for moving an
appropriate application under Order 14 Rule 5 CPC for framing of
additional issue.

Put up for PE on 06.09.2019. Advance copy of affidavit
be supplied to opposite party, two weeks before the date fixed.

(Vineeta Goyal)
ADJ-03(South)/Saket/New Delhi
24.07.2019