

CS/7555/16

Lovleen Sagar v. Dr. Harit Chaturvedi Ans.

15.11.2019

Present: None.

Lawyers are observing complete abstinence from work.

Put up for PE on 24.01.2020.

(Vineeta Goyal)

ADJ-03(South)/Saket/New Delhi

15.11.2019