

CS 7555/16

LOVLEEN SAGAR ANS. Vs. DR. HARIT CHATURVEDI ANS.

21.04.2022

Present: Sh. Shivam Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff
along with Plaintiff.
Sh. Rohit Puri, Ld. Counsel for Defendant.

PW-1 Sh. Trideep Pais is examined. His cross-examination is deferred.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-1 at 07.07.2022 at
02.30 pm.

(GURMOHINA KAUR)
ADJ-03/South/Saket
New Delhi/21.04.2022