

14.01.2025

Present: DH with proxy counsel Ms. Thanglunkim.
JD with counsel Sh. Rajat Sharma.

Details of payment made as per LAC report filed on behalf of
DH. Copy supplied.

To come up for verification of said payment report and filing of
the account statement by the JD on NDOH.

Let LAC be summoned on filing of PF for **21.03.2025**.

(Purva Sareen)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
14.01.2025